32 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA ANIVERSARIO DE FARTURA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Relatoério emitido em 31/03/2024 as 09:42:53

Num.

990

22
486
466
992

245
983
249
492
499
988
987
93
997
475
993
487

Nome

SILVANA ALVES RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

TATIANA AOKI SAITO

ROSEMARI MORAES SILVA OLIVEIRA

ADRIANA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES

LIDIANE FERNANDA DE SIQUEIRA
SANTOS

LAURA ALVES SEVERIANO
CARINA PADILHA CUNHA
ANDRESSA CASTILHO

SUELI PINHEIRO DE ARAUJO
CAMILA PADILHA CUNHA
EMILY VITORIA MACEDO

ANA CLARA EVARISTO

SUELI PRESTES DE OLIVEIRA
GRACIA ANACLETA

LAIANE COLDIBELLI DO PRADO
VICTORIA MARTINS

ROSILENE COLDIBELLI BARBOSA

SX.

ldd.

48

35
23
44
27

27
27
30
45
29
16
16
56
47
33
23
47

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4554 -
F3544 -
F1624 -
F3544 -
F2534 -
F2534 1
F2534 2
F2534 3
F4554 1
F2534 4
F1624 1
F1624 2
F5599 1
F4554 2
F2534 5
F1624 3
F4554 3

Equipe

FARTURA RUNNING

Tempo

00:28:00

00:28:57
00:29:33
00:32:31
00:34:04

00:34:24
00:34:33
00:38:02
00:38:35
00:39:32
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:41:37
00:49:19
00:55:21
00:55:20

00:55:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:57
00:28:53
00:29:29
00:32:28
00:34:01

00:34:18
00:34:33
00:37:58
00:38:33
00:39:27
00:40:42
00:40:43
00:41:34
00:49:12
00:55:14
00:55:16

00:55:17



